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GrainTech is the trade event for the grain industries technology and related products, in Bangladesh. International Exhibition for Grain Industries Technology will 
give a huge opportunity for national and foreign manufacturers and producers to launch their latest products and equipments as well as build brand image across 
industry market. The expo will exhibit an assorted range of grain technology, mills, silos, automatic bakery lines, fodders, pasta equipments, oil factories ,rice beat-
ers, starch & derivates manufacturer and traders. The visitors will get a chance to see, compare and buy the best products according to their preference. GrainTech 
will offer an ideal prospect for farmers, traders, brokers, manufacturers, distributors and sellers to come together at place, to communicate, develop new business 
contacts across world market.

Agriculture is the dominant economic activity in Bangladesh and regarded as the lifeline of the Bangladesh economy. Its role is vital in enhancing productivity, 
profitability and employment in the rural areas. As the largest private enterprise, contributes about 21% of the GDP, sustains the livelihood of about 52% of the 
labour force, and remains a major supplier of raw materials for agro-based industries. Agriculture plays an important role in the overall economic development of 
Bangladesh.In order to achieve the GDP growth rate of 7% per year, agriculture must grow by at least 4-4.5% per year(PRSP, 2005). This is presumably possible 
through an increase in agricultural productivity based on modern agricultural technology and a supply chain linking farmers with consumers in the domestic as 
well as overseas markets.(Source: National Agriculture Policy 2011)

ABOUT GRAINTECH

About Bangladesh Market



Exhibitors satis�ed from
Chance of business after
the fair

Exhibitors satis�ed 
from Floor plan layout

Exhibitors satis�ed
from Number of
visitors

Exhibitors satis�ed
from Service from the
organizers

Exhibitors satis�ed
from On-site setup &
assistance

90%

95%

80%

85%

88%

75% Exhibitors satis�ed 
from Quality of Visitors

Show Summary

4 Hall

14
Countries

237+ Exhibitors

629 Stall



09%

19%

45%
27%

PURPOSE OF VISIT (MULTIPLE ANSWERS)
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